
1 髙  園  青  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 14 12.42 5.22 7.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1A 1.10 0.12 1.220 0 1 1 1

2 1F 0.50 0.12 0.620 0 1 1 1

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.08 1.440 1 1 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.540 0 1 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.30 1.401 0 1 0 1

4.56 5.22

Skating Skills 1.20 2.102.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.902.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.75

7.20

2 北  見      奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 9 11.64 5.22 6.42 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.541 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.16 0.761 1 1 1 0

3 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.04 1.800 0 0 0 1

4 1Fe e 0.40 -0.18 0.22-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 0.80 1.902 2 2 1 1

4.36 5.22

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.75 2.00 1.25 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.751.50 2.25 1.50 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.851.75 2.25 1.50 2.00 1.75

6.42
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3 金生ベカ 美  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京ＹＣ 2 11.00 3.74 7.26 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo 0.50 0.12 0.621 0 1 1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.08 0.681 0 0 1 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 0 -1

3.50 3.74

Skating Skills 1.20 1.952.25 1.50 1.75 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.002.75 1.50 1.75 2.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 2.102.75 1.75 2.00 2.25 1.75

7.26

4 佐  藤  碧  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 15 10.28 4.76 5.52 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.04 1.32-1 1 -1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.36 1.34-1 -2 0 -1 -2

5.16 4.76

Skating Skills 1.20 1.652.00 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.551.75 1.50 1.50 2.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.401.75 1.25 1.25 1.75 1.00

5.52
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5 岩  塚  美莉愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 1 9.20 4.16 5.04 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 0 -1 -1 -2

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 0 0 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.10 1.200 0 1 0 0

4.20 4.16

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.75 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.452.00 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.402.00 1.75 1.00 1.25 1.00

5.04

6 小  島  星  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 25 8.70 3.80 5.10 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.04 1.320 0 0 0 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.20 0.701 1 1 1 1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.04 0.640 0 0 1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 0 1

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.48 3.80

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.401.50 1.75 1.00 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.351.50 1.75 0.75 1.75 1.00

5.10

転倒:  -0.20
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7 清  水  こころ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京ＹＣ 18 8.58 3.36 5.22 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.02 0.420 0 1 0 -1

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.06 0.440 0 -1 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.10 1.200 0 1 0 0

3.30 3.36

Skating Skills 1.20 1.352.00 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.452.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.552.00 1.00 1.25 2.00 1.50

5.22

8 中  島  未  英

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 6 8.48 3.56 4.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.08 1.02-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.14 1.241 0 1 0 -1

3.50 3.56

Skating Skills 1.20 1.401.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.301.50 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.401.75 1.25 1.00 1.75 1.25

4.92
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9 中  島  里  袈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 19 8.42 3.32 5.10 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.880 0 0 -1 0

2 1W 0.30 0.06 0.360 0 1 1 1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.540 0 0 0 1

5 CSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1 -1 0

3.20 3.32

Skating Skills 1.20 1.451.75 1.25 0.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.351.50 1.25 1.00 1.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.451.75 1.25 0.75 2.00 1.50

5.10

10 牛  山  胡  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京ＹＣ 22 8.40 2.88 5.52 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 0 -1

2 1W 0.30 0.10 0.401 1 1 1 1

3 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

4 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2.80 2.88

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.25 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.552.25 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.552.25 1.25 1.25 1.75 1.25

5.52
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11 竹  内  ひま里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 11 8.32 3.88 4.44 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 0 -1 -1 -1

4 1A 1.10 -0.28 0.82-1 -1 -1 -3 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.06 1.040 0 0 0 -1

4.30 3.88

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.75 1.25 0.75 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.151.50 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.201.75 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.25

4.44

12 三  木  優  樂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 17 8.16 3.36 4.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1W 0.30 0.08 0.381 0 1 1 1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.08 0.880 0 1 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3.20 3.36

Skating Skills 1.20 1.451.75 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 0.75 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.301.50 1.25 0.75 1.50 1.50

4.80
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13 安  部  美  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京ＹＣ 8 8.02 3.16 4.86 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1F 0.50 0.08 0.581 0 1 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.301 0 1 0 0

3.10 3.16

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.75 1.25 0.50 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.402.25 1.50 0.75 1.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.402.25 1.25 0.50 1.75 1.25

4.86

14 岩  垣  柚莉紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 13 7.84 2.74 5.10 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.12 0.28-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1W 0.30 0.02 0.320 0 0 0 1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.940 0 -1 0 0

2.90 2.74

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.00 1.25 0.75 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.351.50 1.50 0.75 1.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.401.75 1.50 0.75 1.50 1.50

5.10
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15 園  田      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 24 7.70 3.14 4.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

1 1F 0.50 0.04 0.540 0 0 0 1

2 1T 0.40 -0.10 0.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 0 0 -1 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3.30 3.14

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.50 1.00 0.75 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.301.50 1.25 0.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.251.50 1.00 0.75 1.50 1.50

4.56

16 岩  谷  は  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 4 7.28 2.78 4.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 0 -1

2 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.300 0 1 1 0

2.80 2.78

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 0.75 1.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 0.75 1.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 0.75 1.75 1.00

4.50
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17 篠  田  愛  璃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京ＹＣ 21 7.26 2.70 4.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.48 0.02 0.500 0 1 0 0

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 -1 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.04 0.460 0 0 -1 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.940 0 0 -1 0

2.88 2.70

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.301.75 1.25 0.75 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.201.75 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.25

4.56

18 立  石  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 20 6.96 2.40 4.56 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 0 -1

2 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 0 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.04 0.440 0 1 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2.40 2.40

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.50 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.75 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.351.75 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.25

4.56
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19 坂  井  彩  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

江戸川クラブ 16 6.38 2.56 4.02 0.20

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Fe+1T<< e 0.40 -0.26 0.14-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.06 1.040 -1 0 0 0

2.90 2.56

Skating Skills 1.20 1.101.25 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.101.50 1.25 0.50 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.151.50 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.00

4.02

転倒:  -0.20

20 冨  樫  花能星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京ＹＣ 10 6.20 2.00 4.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 0 -1

2 1S<<+1Lo << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.06 1.040 -1 0 0 0

2.30 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.151.50 1.00 0.50 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.201.50 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.151.75 1.25 0.50 1.25 1.00

4.20
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21 吉  原  華  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 5 6.02 1.88 4.14 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.22 0.18-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.08 0.42-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.12 0.98-1 0 0 0 -1

2.30 1.88

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.75 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.051.50 1.25 0.50 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.101.50 1.25 0.75 1.00 1.00

4.14

22 小  口  真由美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ゼネシス大和 23 5.80 1.72 4.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1F< < 0.40 -0.28 0.12-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2.20 1.72

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.50 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.151.50 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.051.75 1.00 0.50 1.25 0.75

4.08
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23 結  城  杏花梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

シチズンクラブ 3 5.51 2.03 3.48 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.16 0.24-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 1T+1T<< << 0.40 -0.22 0.18-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 0 -1 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 -1 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.940 0 0 -1 0

2.50 2.03

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 0.75 0.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.951.25 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 0.951.25 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00

3.48

24 屋  良      優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 7 4.98 1.50 3.48 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.12 0.38-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.18 0.820 -1 -1 -1 0

1.80 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.951.25 1.25 0.50 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 0.951.50 1.00 0.50 0.50 1.25

3.48
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25 髙  松  玲央奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

青梅フィギュア 12 4.90 1.36 3.54 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.22 0.18-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.880 -1 0 -1 0

1.70 1.36

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 0.50 1.25 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.901.25 1.00 0.50 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the music 1.20 1.051.50 1.25 0.75 1.00 0.75

3.54
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